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The restaurant from Livonia offers 96 different meals and drinks on the card at an average price of $10.5.
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Salads

CHICKEN SALAD (LG) $13.0

fippetizers

CHILI CHEESE FRIES $7.0

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER $5.8

Toast

FRENCH TOAST

TFish Dishes

FISH SANDWICH $10.5

CATFISH SANDWICH $10.5
Main Dishes
CORNED BEEF AND CABBAGE $23.0

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES $4.0

Sauces

SALSA

Dessert
CREPES
Burrito

GREEK BURRITO $13.0

Soft Drinks

LEMONADE $3.5

Potaloes

HASH BROWNS

TEXAS BURGER $7.8

esvecialidad

SUPER CLUB SANDWICH $12.5

Cierlich

BREAKFAST SPECIAL $9.5

Milksshakes

MILKSHAKE

Combos

GRILLED SALMON EGGS $14.0

Brunch

SIDE HASH BROWNS $4.6

Gourmel Sandwiches

MARYS REUBEN $12.5

£gg Dishes

OMELETTE

Burgers find Sandwiches

DBL CHEESEBURGER $8.0
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Mel's Three Eggs Dmelettes

FAJITA OMELETTE $13.0
Popular Ttems

REUBEN DADDY $12.5
Breakfast Burritos

WESTERN BURRITO $13.0
Trom The Griddle

WAFFLE BREAKFAST $12.0
Rise & Shine

80Z STEAK EGGS $16.0
Specialty Pies

BACON DBL CHZBURGER $9.5
Brealfast Sandwich

HAM/EGG SANDWICH $7.0
Breaffast Platters

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAKFAST $11.5

Triple Deckier Clubs

CORNED BEEF CLUB $12.3
American Dishes

GRITS

Ul imerican Breakfast

HASH BROWNS EGGS $8.0

Burritos find Tacos

HOUSE BURRITO $12.0
Eggs find 2-Egg Omelettes
FETA OMELETTE $8.5

Omeletie Shoppe

GREEK OMELETTE $13.0
For lunch

HOUSE OMELETTE $12.0
Most Ordered

MARYS ROYALE $13.0
Provisiones

SIDE BACON $4.9
8 0z 1ingus Beef Burgers
SMOKE HOUSE BURGER $10.0
Classic Breakfast Entrées
SALMON PATTIES EGGS $13.0

Brealfast (Catering) |
Breakfast Sandwiches

(Catering)

BACON/EGG SANDWICH $7.0
Single Pizza (26 Cm)
MONTE CRISTO $9.5
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Hearty Breakfast - Eggs and
Omeleties

VEGGIE OMELETTE $11.0
Uncategorized

LOADED GRITS $8.0
Specials

HOT MEATLOAF SAND $9.0
CAJUN CHKN PITA $9.0
Burritos

VEGGIE BURRITO $11.0
STEAK BURRITO $14.0
Best Sandwiches

MARYS GRILL SANDWICH $12.5
CHKN CLUB SANDWICH $12.0
FRENCH

GREEK

These Types Of Dishes {ire
Being Served

MEAT

TOSTADAS

Breakfast Sandwiches

TURKEY SAUSG/EGG SANDW $7.3
SAUSG/EGG SANDWICH $7.0

SAUSG PATTY/EGG SANDW $7.3

[
Juicy Burgers
TURKEY DOUBLE CHEESE
BURGER

MUSHROOM BACON/SWISS
BURGER

MARYS BACON CHEESE BURGER

Burgers

CHEESEBURGER

CHILI CHEESEBURGER

TURKEY CHEESE
BURGER

PAUL BUNYAN
BACON CHEESE BURGER

Sandwiches

}r‘g-r% EGG SANDWICH
& CLUB SANDWICH
& BLT

CORNED BEEF SANDWICH
CHICKEN SANDWICH

Breakfast

#3 PANCAKE BREAKFAST
FRENCHTOAST BREAKFAST
#9 (1/2)BISCUITS GRAVY
80Z CATFISH EGGS

TWO EGGS MEAT

#9 (FULL) BISCUITS GRAVY
WAFFLE WING DINGS
CORNED BEEF HASH/EGGS

$10.0

$10.0

$11.0

$6.0
$8.5

$8.0

$14.0
$7.5

$5.0
$11.0
$8.0
$11.5
$8.5

$12.0
$12.0

$9.0
$14.0

$8.0
$10.0
$11.5
$11.5



Mary's Grill Yenu

Omelettes

4F  HAWAIIAN OMELETTE
4 . 4~ FARMERS OMELETTE
€ CHEESE OMELETTE
LIVONIA OMELETTE
SOUTHERN OMELETTE
WESTERN OMELETTE

SPINACH/FETA OMELETTE
PHILLY STEAK OMELETTE

Big Omelets

MARYS HEALTHY OMLT

MARYS HOUSE OMELETTE
MEAT/CHZ OMELETTE

CORNED BEEF/SWISS OMELETTE
MUSHROOM/SWISS OMELETTE
TURKEY SAUSG/SWISS OMLT
CHICKENI/CHZ OMELETTE

DELI TURKEY/SWISS OMELETTE

$13.0
$13.3

$9.0
$13.0
$12.3
$13.0
$10.0
$13.0

$11.3
$13.0
$11.0
$13.0
$12.0

$9.5
$10.5
$12.0

STEAKI/CHZ OMELETTE

$14.0
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Mary s Grill
28750 Plymouth Rd, Livonia,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 08:00-14:35
Tuesday 08:00-14:35
Wednesday 08:00-15:35
Thursday 08:00-14:35
Friday 07:00-14:35
Saturday 07:00-14:35
Sunday 08:00-14:35
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